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1. Smoky (Mar:1164)
2. Soot (Mar:1322)
3. Glacier Blue (Mar:1094)
4. Copper Dusk (Mar:1138)
5. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)
6. Rusty (Mar:1305)
7. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)
8. Smoky (Mar:1164)
9. Flesh (Mar:1326)
10. White (Mar:1348)
11. Lemon Cream (Mar:1006)
12. Dolphin Blue (Mar:1198)
13. Light Cerise (Mar:1024)
14. Pinkish Mauve (Mar:1023)
15. Rattan (Mar:1338)
16. Cedar (Mar:1308)
17. Rusty (Mar:1305)
18. Burnt Orange (Mar:1047)
19. Rattan (Mar:1338)

Mle007_grannies_darlings_1_4x4.art
1.44x3.91 inches; 8,275 stitches

19 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Khaki Olive (Mar:1122)
2. Acidic Bronze (Mar:1014)
3. Flesh (Mar:1326)
4. White (Mar:1348)
5. Smoky Lumber (Mar:1162)
6. Dark Carrot (Mar:1043)
7. Lemon Cream (Mar:1006)
8. Flesh (Mar:1326)
9. Dark Carrot (Mar:1043)
10. White (Mar:1348)
11. Dolphin Blue (Mar:1198)
12. Mahogany (Mar:1161)
13. Acidic Bronze (Mar:1014)
14. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)
15. Black (Mar:1180)
16. Russet Bronze (Mar:1139)
17. Mahogany (Mar:1161)
18. Livery Green (Mar:1207)

Mle007_grannies_darlings_2_4x4.art
2.49x3.92 inches; 7,366 stitches

18 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Glacier Blue (Mar:1094)
2. Sandy Gravel (Mar:1131)
3. Crimson Copper (Mar:1036)
4. Mauve Fog (Mar:1035)
5. Dairy Farm (Mar:1121)
6. Flesh (Mar:1326)
7. Stallion (Mar:1141)
8. Green Ice (Mar:1093)
9. Purple Dusk (Mar:1075)
10. White (Mar:1348)
11. Light Cerise (Mar:1024)
12. Kilkenny (Mar:1284)
13. Black (Mar:1180)
14. Smoky (Mar:1164)
15. Cedar (Mar:1308)

Mle007_grannies_darlings_3_4x4.art
2.54x3.89 inches; 8,051 stitches

15 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Alloy Blue (Mar:1319)
2. Tropical Shallows (Mar:1104)
3. Flesh (Mar:1326)
4. Lemon Cream (Mar:1006)
5. Rattan (Mar:1338)
6. Soft Torquoise (Mar:1205)
7. Golden Lemon (Mar:1003)
8. Soft Torquoise (Mar:1205)
9. White (Mar:1348)
10. Light Cerise (Mar:1024)
11. Dolphin Blue (Mar:1198)
12. Black (Mar:1180)
13. Cedar (Mar:1308)
14. Dolphin Blue (Mar:1198)
15. Copper Sun (Mar:1041)

Mle007_grannies_darlings_4_4x4.art
3.80x3.93 inches; 14,408 stitches

15 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Green Ice (Mar:1093)
2. Lead (Mar:1213)
3. Crimson Dawn (Mar:1034)
4. White (Mar:1348)
5. Dairy Farm (Mar:1121)
6. Flesh (Mar:1326)
7. Smoky (Mar:1164)
8. Light Cerise (Mar:1024)
9. Creamy Pink (Mar:1019)
10. Lemon Cream (Mar:1006)
11. Leaden Gray (Mar:1320)
12. Black (Mar:1180)
13. Milky Pink (Mar:1020)
14. Cerise (Mar:1025)
15. Smoky (Mar:1164)
16. Kilkenny (Mar:1284)
17. Dusty Pink (Mar:1229)

Mle007_grannies_darlings_5_4x4.art
2.39x3.93 inches; 13,679 stitches

17 thread changes; 16 colors

1. Minted Blue (Mar:1062)
2. Brook (Mar:1057)
3. Lemon Cream (Mar:1006)
4. Pinkish Mauve (Mar:1023)
5. Flesh (Mar:1326)
6. Lemon Cream (Mar:1006)
7. White (Mar:1348)
8. Autumn Sapphire (Mar:1064)
9. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)
10. Copper Dusk (Mar:1138)
11. Black (Mar:1180)
12. Cedar (Mar:1308)
13. Copper Dusk (Mar:1138)
14. Livery Green (Mar:1207)
15. Light Cerise (Mar:1024)
16. Copper Sun (Mar:1041)

Mle007_grannies_darlings_6_4x4.art
2.65x3.92 inches; 9,304 stitches

16 thread changes; 14 colors
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1. White (Mar:1348)
2. Rattan (Mar:1338)
3. Green Ice (Mar:1093)
4. White (Mar:1348)
5. Brackish Steel (Mar:1303)
6. Dairy Farm (Mar:1121)
7. Minted Blue (Mar:1062)
8. Flesh (Mar:1326)
9. Lemon Cream (Mar:1006)
10. Crimson Copper (Mar:1036)
11. White (Mar:1348)
12. Autumn Sapphire (Mar:1064)
13. Black (Mar:1180)
14. Crimson Dawn (Mar:1034)
15. Orange Singe (Mar:1189)
16. Cedar (Mar:1308)
17. Copper Dusk (Mar:1138)
18. Calm Blue (Mar:1055)

Mle007_grannies_darlings_7_4x4.art
2.00x3.94 inches; 10,428 stitches

18 thread changes; 16 colors Mle007_grannies_darlings_colourchart.pdf
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